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Europe’s Existential Crisis

Crisis = Crises




Why “Existential”

Scale (horizontal, longitudinal)
Simultaneity

New Environment

European Project and Identity
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1. Refugees

180 000

160 000

140 000

120 000

100 000

80 000

60 000

40 000

20 000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2014 -m-2015
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Figure 1: First time asylum applicants, EU-28, January 2014 —
December 2015 - Source: Eurostat




[Europe struggles with migration surge
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First time asylum applicants by citizenship,
absolute change between Q4 2014 and Q4
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Destination of First time asylum applicants,

absolute change between Q4 2014 and Q4 2015
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European Response to
Migration Crisis

Manage numbers

Strengthen external borders; allow re-
establishment of internal borders

“Hectoring”, e.g. Greece and shaming
Turning to “others,” e.g. Turkey
Dampening “generators”



2. Populist/Nationalist Challenges




Far-Right Leads Eurosceptic Earthquake

Performance of eurosceptic parties in the 2014 European elections’
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Right-wing populism: the real tail risk in Europe

Close to power anywhere? Right-wing populists in national opinion polls
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® Right-wing populists in national opinion polls (in % of vote)
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FPO for Austria, Freedom Party for the Netherlands, Front National for France, Sweden Democrats
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available polls. Source: National opinion polls, Berenberg calculation. Source: Business Insider, 9/6/15



Election results of rightwing parties in Nordic countries, %

Progress party Danish People’s Party Finns
25

20
15

10

O ——

97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15
Source: BBC

Source: NewEuropeansMagazine



3. National Challenges

¢ Brexit
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TO THE EU and EURO
PROTECT our HERITAGE

CONTROL ozt BORDERS

BELIEVE iz BRITAIN




UK Rank in EU

* Population: 3™

e GDP: 3rd

* DefSp/GDP: 15t

* MilitExp/ExpPC/Pers: 1st, 1st, 2nd

* Trade w/US:; 2nd*

 EUPropTrade: Exp 38-48%; Imp 51-55%**

*Percent of US total trade
**18 month period



e Democratic Drift: Poland, Hungary




4. Economic Lethargy

Real Gross Domestic Product in Selected Economies
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Growth projections for 2015-16
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Source: Preliminary November 2014 OECD Economic Outlook database.
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Graph I.14: Employment growth and unemployment rate, EU
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Figure 2: Unemployment Rates in Germany and the Euro area (%)
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bargain?” Ben Bernankes Blog, Brookings Institution, July 17, 2015.




Why “Existential”

e Scale (horizontal, longitudinal)

* Simultaneity: GREECE



European Economic Growth

EU GDP GROWTH RATE
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Greek Economy

GREECE GDP GROWTH RATE
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Refugee Routes to Greece
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Greece on the Frontline
Arrivals of refugees from Turkey by sea
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Why “Existential”
(Cont.)

* New Environment
— Information
— Loss of control
— Low cost of “transmission”
— Spread of conflict

e European Project and Identity
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What has happened to you, the Europe of humanism,
the champion of human rights, democracy and
freedom? What has happened to you, Europe, the home
of poets, philosophers, artists, musicians and men and
women of letters? What has happened to you, Europe,
the mother of peoples and nations, the mothers of
great men and women who upheld, and even sacrificed
themselves for, the dignity of their brothers and sisters?
--Pope Francis, on receiving the
Charlemagne, Prize, May 6, 2016



